

RUTHERFORD, NAPA VALLEY Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 ESTATE BOTTLED OOK, RUTHERFORD, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNI WN & PRODUCED BY INCHES

Founded in 1879 by Gustave Niebaum, Inglenook remains the crown jewel of the Napa Valley under the stewardship of the Coppola family.

2018 CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Inglenook Cabernet Sauvignon is a tribute to John Daniel Jr., who produced the muchheralded Inglenook 1941 Cabernet Sauvignon from vine cuttings brought from Bordeaux to the Inglenook Estate by founder Gustave Niebaum. Today, this standout wine is still crafted with organically-farmed fruit grown exclusively on our estate.

VINTAGE NOTES

Well-timed spring rainfall and moderate temperatures throughout the season set the stage for a generous 2018 crop of excellent quality. Blocks contributing to our 2018 Cabernet Sauvignon represent the true diversity of the Inglenook estate. We picked the first Merlot from the Gio vineyard on September 13, and the earliest Cabernet Sauvignon from the Cohn blocks on September 21. Fruit from Lower Cask and Walnut in the Pritchett Hill vinevard, in the heart of the Rutherford Bench arrived next, while Cabernet from the Chateau blocks ripened fully by the first week of October.

WINEMAKER'S TASTING NOTES

A wine of considerable charm, energy and finesse, 2018 Cabernet Sauvignon is opaque ruby red in color, and opens with aromas of ripe cassis, blackberry, espresso and cedar. Although powerful below the surface, the wine is extremely focused and well-balanced, with silky tannins, ample freshness, and vibrant structure, that lead to a crescendo in the lengthy, polished finish.



APPELLATION:

3.5% CABERNET FRANC 1% MERLOT 0.5% Petit Verdot

RUTHERFORD, NAPA VALLEY

95% CABERNET SAUVIGNON

VINEYARDS:

CHATEAU, COHN, CREEK, GATE, GIO, LA LOMITA, LOWER CASK, RED BARN, Walnut

ALCOHOL:

14.5%

BARREL REGIMEN:

18 Months 100% French Oak 43% NEW OAK

BOTTLED:

IUNE 2.02.0

WWW.INGLENOOK.COM

PO Box 208, 1991 St Helena Hwy Rutherford, CA 94573

All trademarks used herein are exclusive property of Inglenook and/or its affiliates © 2021 Inglenook, Rutherford, Napa County, CA